



Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58

Revised on: May 24, 2004

Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

NEGOTIATED CANVASS NO. 21-0529

P.R No. 2021- 00767

Handwritten reference: 2021-12-041415

PURCHASE ORDER

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE - CENTER FOR CULTURE & ARTS DEVELOPMENT

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier	LAWRENCE BUILDERS & SUPPLY	D.O. No.	P.O. NO. 2021-763
Address	Pondol, Loon, Bohol	Date	10 2 NOV 2021
E-mail Address	auau_polache@yahoo.com.ph	Mode of	
Telephone No.		Procurement	
TIN	928 - 835 - 214 - 000		SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery :	GOVERNOR'S OFFICE - CENTER FOR CULTURE & ARTS DEVELOPMENT	Delivery Term	Please read at the back thereof
Address	New Capitol Site, Tagbilaran City		
Delivery Period:	within 15 calendar days upon receipt of NTP	Payment Term	upon completion of delivery
Warranty Period:	3 months		

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
I.		Platform			
	bd.ft	120 pcs Mahogany Lumber 2"x2"x12'	480	64.00	30,720.00
	bd.ft	100 pcs Mahogany Lumber 2"x3"x12'	600	64.00	38,400.00
	bd.ft	20 pcs Mahogany Lumber 2"x4"x12'	160	64.00	10,240.00
	sheet	Marine Plywood 3/4"x4'x8'	50	1,495.00	74,750.00
	sheet	Marine Plywood 1/2"x4'x8'	20	845.00	16,900.00
	sheet	Marine Plywood 1/4"x4'x8'	20	542.00	10,840.00
	kg	CW Nails #1"	6	62.00	372.00
	kg	CW Nails #1 1/2"	8	62.00	496.00
	kg	CW Nails #2 1/2"	8	62.00	496.00
	kg	CW Nails #3"	10	62.00	620.00
	kg	CW Nails #4"	10	62.00	620.00
	gal	Flat Latex Paint	4	740.00	2,960.00
	can	Latex Lamb Black	2	170.00	340.00
	kg	Tie Wire # 16	10	68.00	680.00
	pcs	Roller Brush 4"	4	60.00	240.00
	pcs	Paint Brush 2"	4	42.00	168.00
II.		Belen Mechanical Materials			0.00
	pcs	Motor Chain 120	20	235.00	4,700.00
	pcs	Bearings	40	176.00	7,040.00
	pcs	Pillow Block	40	542.00	21,680.00
	pcs	Sproker	18	457.00	8,226.00
	can	Grease 500g	2	315.00	630.00
	pcs	Motor 1/4HP	2	3,593.00	7,186.00
	pcs	Motor 1/2HP	2	4,450.00	8,900.00
	pcs	Breaker 15amps Koten	4	645.00	2,580.00
	pcs	Breaker 30amps Koten	1	710.00	710.00

101220156

Handwritten mark

101220156